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B&S/275/2020                                                                                                                 November 25, 2020   
  

 
BSE Limited,  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400001. 
Scrip code: 542867 
 

 
           National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange plaza, 5th floor,  
Bandra-kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 
Symbol: CSBBANK 

 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Intimation of Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities 
and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Bank on November  
25, 2020, has issued duplicate share certificates to the 7 (Seven) shareholders on completion of 
the requisite formalities and  further details of the same are enclosed as annexure. 
 

          This is for your information and records. 
 

Thanking You. 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
 
Sijo Varghese 
Company Secretary 
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 Annexure 

 

DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES – DATE OF ISSUE 25.11.2020  
 

Sl. 
No 

Name of the 
Shareholder 

Folio 
No. 

Original Share 
Certificate No. 

No. of 
Shares 

 

Distinctive Numbers 
 

New share 
Certificate 

no. 
From  To  

1. Joseph Jose & 
Princy Jose 

J20258 1109 
79710 
137905 

57 
85 
139 

4624392 
7137313  
38448973 

4624448 
7137397 
38449111 

161581 

2. Palaniswami 
Gounder 

P08367 42619 10 408391 408400 161582 

3. Nitin S Patel N39476 30686 90 
10 

3305331  
74901  

3305420 
74910 

161583 

4. Usha Vijayakumar U29077 113654 100 10474349  10474448 161584 

5. Gangadharan V G17538 19191 100 939901  940000 161585 

6. Ashok Kumar Jain A32065 123567 500 25802763  25803262 161586 

7. Devassy K P D34792 73249 -73258 1000 6457745 6458744 161587 
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