

B&S/275/2020 November 25, 2020

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation of Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Bank on November 25, 2020, has issued duplicate share certificates to the 7 (Seven) shareholders on completion of the requisite formalities and further details of the same are enclosed as annexure.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary



Annexure

DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES – DATE OF ISSUE 25.11.2020

SI. No	Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Original Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Numbers		New share Certificate no.
					From	То	
1.	Joseph Jose &	J20258	1109	57	4624392	4624448	161581
	Princy Jose		79710	85	7137313	7137397	
			137905	139	38448973	38449111	
2.	Palaniswami	P08367	42619	10	408391	408400	161582
	Gounder						
3.	Nitin S Patel	N39476	30686	90	3305331	3305420	161583
				10	74901	74910	
4.	Usha Vijayakumar	U29077	113654	100	10474349	10474448	161584
5.	Gangadharan V	G17538	19191	100	939901	940000	161585
6.	Ashok Kumar Jain	A32065	123567	500	25802763	25803262	161586
7.	Devassy K P	D34792	73249 -73258	1000	6457745	6458744	161587